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North Island Cross Country Results Constructed from Scanned Copies

Girls 10 & Under 1000 Metres

Sophie Webber 3.39
Haylee Cornwall 3.43
Stella Aarsen 3.56
Alexandra Tilby-Adams 4.03
Tayla Cornwall 4.12
Trelise Howard 4.14
Sian Llewelyn 4.14
Georgia Daveron 4.14
Dorothy Anderson 4.16
Georgia Lynch 4.16
Lily Isaac 4.16
Holly Williamson 4.23
Cerys Llewellyn 4.26
Jamie Crofskie 4.26
Lucy Wilkinson-Smith 4.33
Pearl Ngairo 4.33
Bronwen Rees-Jones 4.33
Rylee Mardon 4.35
Amya Burema 4.35
Sophie Petch 4.37
Harriet Matthews 4.42
Katie Dunn 4.45
Eden Singer-Denton 4.50
Morgan Wood 4.59
Charlie Fox 5.02
Ava Munro 5.22
Sophie Crofskey 5.23
Megan Cherry 5.28
Ashley Wallace 5.38
Chelsy Williamson 5.38
Stefania Butler 5.52
Rebecca Dews 6.58

Alexanda Twose

Girls 12 & Under 2000 metres

Myah Houthuizen 7.44
Lulu Johnson 7.51
Anna Isaac 7.52
Sophie Robb 7.54
MacKenzie Millen 8.09
Kimberley Walsh 8.11
Monique Gorrie 8.12
Caitlyn Williams 8.18
Skye Burema 8.20
Gemma Groenewald 8.20
Jasmine Strong 8.25
Kate Borton 8.26

Provisional Results
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Boys 10 & Under 1000 metres

Vinniw Wallwork 331
Connor Boulton 3.36
Ty Houthuizen 3.46
Flynn Wilson 3.48
Fkade Froome 3.51
Alexander de Lautour 3.51
Dominic Fox 3.37
Blair Atmore-Jones 4.01
Lechian Drew 4.05
Joshua Wilson-Bird 411
Cormac Chesney 414
Jack Dawson 4.14
Tyler Miller 4.14
Byron Jones 4.22
Brody Singer-Denton 4.24
Nate MacDonald 4.26
David Gordon 4.31
Finn Brew 4.33
Lucas Howard 4.35
Harry Borton 4.41
Harry Wilkinson-Smith 455
Oliver Foley 4.56
Riordan Butler 5.01
Finnigan Strickland 5.04
Caden Drover 5.08
Max Carter 5.09
Harrison Richmond 5.21
Aiden Billing 5.24
Toby Young 5.50
Finn Crofskey

Tyler Miller

Carter Penney

Boys 12 & Under 2000 metres

Dion Wallwork 7.02
lan Pugh 7.06
Liam Davis 7.08
Elliott Pugh 7.21
Coen Anderson 7.25
Oscar Munro 7.27
Drew Sutherland 7.29
Daniel Sinclair 7.33
Adisen Mahy 7.33
Mason MacDonald 7.34
Conor Chesney 7.40
Blair Atmore-Jones 7.44
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Gisele Howard
Emma Johnson
Brianna Gorrie
MacKenzie Winter
Kendal Penney
Lily West

Eilysa Ngaio

Zara Carver

8.43
8.46
8.49
8.51
8.57
9.24
10.08
10.46

Girls 14 & Under 3000 metres

Hannah Gapes
Jemima Antoniazzi
Ruby Barton
Maali Kylie-Ford
Krystie Solomon
Morgan Overton
Abby Carver
Aniela Apperley
Emma Shotter
Stephanie Walker
Bella Ives

Olivia Johnson
Katie Tapsell
Summar Tanner
Jannika Harrop
Malaika Kilian
Cameron Waugh
Kaela Drew
Amelia de Lautor
Becky Kowalewski
334

Gemma Gordon
Gemma Tan

Lily Trompetter

11.18
11.36
11.43
11.50
11.52
11.53
12.00
12.10
12.23
12.27
12.30
12.52
12.53
13.07
13.23
13.27
13.35
13.37
13.41
13.49
14.17
14.20
15.00
15.09

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Quinn Boyle
Ashden Brew
Oscar Strickland
Michael Van Lieshout
Atutahi Downes
Aidan Chesney
Angus Paterson
Oliver Jones
Jordan Froome
Robin Moore
Camden Russell
Cody Munro
Lucas Reed
Theo Tripe

Ben Petch
Connor Jamieson
Jayden Nicol
Noah Bennett
Harvey Butler
Max Barton
Dargen Wood
Daniel Crowe
Jayden Wallace
Timothy Cherry

Boys 14 & 3000 metres

Finlay Seeds

Felix Williamson
Mathijs Wetzels
George Lambert
Mac Rowe
Cameron Forsyth
James Harding
Liam Wall

Daniel Du Toit
Sebastian Wharton
Liam Dooley
Angus Munro
Robbie White
Alex Brackenbury
Cameron Potts
Nataniel Kirk
Simon Bond
Kallum Mardon
Ethan Rowe
James Swan

Arun Dunn
Geordie Vink
Alex Van Oeveren
Elliot Jones

7.44
7.44
7.57
7.59
8.01
8.04
8.14
8.20
8.22
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.43
8.47
8.49
8.50
9.09
9.57
10.02
10.12
10.16
10.18
11.14
11.57

9.57
10.12
10.15
10.29
10.37
10.40
10.43
10.50
10.53
10.54
11.09
11.24
11.36
11.42
11.43
12.02
12.15
12.15
12.27
12.36
12.37
12.41
12.46
12.49
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Pheobe Bell
Libby Stewart

Women U18 4000 metres
Pheobe Knight
Aimee Ferguson
Esther Kozyniak
Brianna Lee

Mia Pugh

Gemma Baldey
Alia Wentz

Ruby Brett

Nina Boesch
Emma Carver
Caitlin Douglass
Tessa Honeyfield
Olivia Pugh

Kate Stewart
Hannah Gordon
Holly Sutherland
Sydney-May Jones

Women U20 5000 metres
Ainsley Thorpe

Emerson Deverelll

Jessie Speedy

17.02
17.36

14.30
14.43
15.07
15.20
15.31
15.52
16.23
16.56
17.07
17.09
17.20
18.01
18.09
18.14
18.25
18.34
23.54

15.02
15.12
15.21

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Jonathon Moore
Rory McKay

Tom Wilkinson-Smith
Nathan Borton
Corbam McArthur
Jayden Carter

Jordan Freeman
Reece Nolly

Men U18 5000 metres
George Cory-Wright
Samuel Tanner
Logan Slee
Benjamin Wall

Jack Hammond
Mitchell Snell

Jack Elliott

Theo Purdy

Samuel Montgomerie
Liam Chesney
Connor Tristam
Noah Macdermid
Mark Day

William Sinclair
Lachlan Haycock
Zachary Bellamy
Harrison Fountain
Max Erkes

Mason Waterworth
Lochie Montgomerie
Peter Roberts

Sam Phillips

James Wharton
Finbar Chesney
Andre LePine-Day
421

Jonathan Roberts
Brayden Sharp

Ben Conder

Karl Bradley
Thomas Conder
Matthew Apperley
Alex Langley
Thomas Eggers
Titan Porteous

Men U20 5000 metres
Trent Dodds

James Uhlenberg
Angus White

13.37
13.42
14.31
14.40
14.46
15.18
15.54

16.14
16.18
16.38
16.46
16.48
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.09
17.13
17.15
17.26
17.30
17.33
17.38
17.40
17.46
17.53
17.57
18.07
18.09
18.20
18.24
18.30
18.48
18.52
18.53
19.01
19.53
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.41
21.07
21.30

15.59
16.07
16.11
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Katherine Badham
Amelia Harris
Moiri Law

Senior Women 5000 metres

Esther Keown

Katie Wright

Kara Macdermid
Nicole Mitchell
Sarah Gardner
Megan Grant
Charlotte Gordon
Kathryn Bunkenberg
Esther George
Letha Whitman
Orsolya Vinze
Sarah Riceman
Angeline Penberthy
Laura Langley
Charlotte Young
Eleanor Arnst
Rebecca Binkhorst

16.03
16.45
17.26

18.14
18.31
18.46
19.01
19.06
19.18
20.25
20.27
20.34
21.08
21.38
21.42
21.50
22.03
22,51
23.06
30.38

Masters Women 35-39 5000m

Nicola Hankinson
Kirstin Foley
Krissy Tanner
Charlotte Bartrum
Sandi Cooper
Keryn Morgan

Masters Women 40-44

21.03
21.18
23.07
23.50
25.34
26.43

5000m
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Andrew Catley
Joel Carman

Hugh O'Donoghue
Sam Bentham
Jayden McKnight
Jack Montgomerie
Euan Grigor

Liam Jones
Hayden Snell
Thomas Mackisack
Harry Poland

Ryan Staples
Matthew Roberts

Senior Men 9000 metres

Jonathan Jackson
Matthew Taylor
Russell Best

Greg Darbyshire
Lucas Duross
Darian Sorouri
Nathan Foley
David Catherwood
Robert Rawles
Michae Du Toit
Rodrigo Jaca-Gonzalez
Isaac Murphy
David Lovelock
Adam Gallagher
David Vernon

Rudi Smith

Dan Hunt
Cameron Forrest
Martin McCrudden
Sam Durrant
Steve Charles

Sunil Fernandez-Ritchie
David Candy

Nic Bunting

Sean Morrison

16.20
16.27
17.08
17.45
18.26
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.57
19.41
19.48
20.14
20.21

29.21
29.53
30.10
30.19
30.52
31.14
31.45
31.58
32.03
32.12
32.21
32.26
32.54
33.15
33.29
33.35
33.39
33.52
34.06
34.21
34.57
36.19
37.56
40.11
43.42

Masters Men 35-39 6000m

Ben Winder
Graeme Buske
Mathew Rogers
Reuben Tomlinson
Damien Christofis
Graham Anderson

Masters Men 40-44

21.11
21.27
21.50
23.33
24.17
25.21

6000m
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Renae Cresser
Vicki Rees-Jones
Nicola Carver
Paula Conder
Merryn Jones
Stacey Hildreth
Jane Petch

Gina Finlayson
Paila Goudie

Masters Women 45-49
Michelle Van Looy
Andrea Harris

Marie Pugh

Karyn McCready
Natalie Hitchings
Karen Baldey

Isobella Franklin

Nicola Crowe

Masters Women 50-54
Sally Gibbs

Bridget Deverell
Sian Cass

Lyn Clark

Ingrid Frost

Ele Brown

Vanessa Trompetter
Sharon Way

Lesley Jones

Pamela Morrison
Andrea Adams

Masters Women 55-59
Maureen Leonard
Karen Gillum-Green
Trish Coley

Terri Jones

Stella Bond

Judith Uhlenberg
Alison Speakman

Masters Women 60-64
Karen Crossan

Diane Kowelewski
Mignon Stevenson
Jean Skilton

Masters Women 65-69
Joy Baker

21.32
22.20
24.01
25.18
28.05
30.38
30.58
32.01
35.32

5000m
21.38
22.48
23.30
23.33
26.06
27.16
29.13
31.50

5000m
19.41
21.25
23.39
24.14
25.27
27.25
28.17
29.57
30.19
30.54
38.50

5000m
23.21
24.58
26.18
27.32
27.37
28.49
29.08

5000m
24.34
26.45
29.00
30.15

5000m
28.28
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Daniel Nixon
Matt Bailey
Shane Reed
Jason Dewes
Darren Gordon
AJ Corwall
Gareth Jones
Jimmy Hildreth
Chandima Kulathilake
Matt Tristam
Glem McLuckie
Damien Wood

Masters Men 45-49
Tony Broadhead
John Bowe

Gavin Butler

Philip MacKay
Scott Whitley

Kerry Robinson
Mike Harris

David Walters
Mark Anderson
Rob Petch

Paul Signal

Lamce Gray

Tyron Wallwork
Paul Strickland
Chris Wilkinson-Smith
Gilbert MacDonald

Masters Men 50-54
Peter Stevens
Michael Wray
Richard Conynham
John Crane

Marcus Smith
James Turner

John Caie

Chris Corney
Richard Brewer
Alistair Munro
Bruce Atmore-Jones
Craig Wilson

Bill Trompetter
Stephen Robb

Paul Newsom
Robert Ward

Tony Simmers
Philip Baldey

20.37
21.39
21.45
22.50
22.52
23.01
23.55
25.04
25.44
27.07
27.45
34.00

6000m
22.25
22.45
22.49
23.10
23.16
24.08
24.08
24.39
25.00
26.14
26.40
27.08
27.32
28.30
29.15
30.41

6000m
22.15
22.26
22.54
23.12
23.51
24.01
24.05
24.11
24.34
25.01
25.50
26.01
26.16
26.41
26.52
28.51
29.10
30.26
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Lynne MacKay
Barbara Morrison
Dianne Spiers

Masters Men 60-64
Tony Price

Gavin Smith
Kevinn Raven
Marshall Clark
Stephen Lindsay
Allan Thomas
Geoff Morrison
Albie Jane
Grahame Clarkin
Bruce Mulcock
Warrick Pettigrew
Steven Robertson
Brian Rushbridge
Paul Woodfield
Richard Thompson
Errol Flynn

Peter Denham

Masters Men 65-69
Trevor Ogilvie
Peter Sparks

Don McGowan

Des Phillips

Ross Lake

David Griffith
Robert Jackson

31.13
31.57
34.52

6000m

24.25
25.33
25.57
26.30
26.45
28.24
28.26
30.03
30.11
30.32
30.36
31.25
32.21
32.47
34.03
34.50
35.26

6000m

27.17
30.56
31.07
31.08
31.41
32.12
33.09

19
20
21
22
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Rob Kear

Robin Howard
Martyn Cherry
Bruce Hughson

Masters Men 55-59
Tony Warren

Phil Sadgrove

Dave Scott

Kevin Knowles
Chris Speakman
Garry Wilson
Graeme Moss

Alan Marshall
Roger Morrison
David Harmer
Peter Jones

Don Coley

Mike Binkhorst
Mark Kennedy
Masters Men 55-59

Masters Men 70-75
Murray Clarkson
Bob Stephens

Alan Jones

Peter Vyver

Ray Wallis

Peter Hanson

30.41
31.55
34.20
35.18

6000m
23.23
24.22
24.30
25.08
26.37
26.54
27.11
29.56
30.23
30.56
31.03
32.00
35.54
41.41

6000m
30.08
31.18
34.02
38.04
41.56
47.20



